DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL BOARD
NOTIFICATION OF 2021 BOARD MEETINGS
The District of Columbia Public Charter School Board (“DC PCSB”) hereby gives notice, of DC PCSB’s intent to hold a public meeting at 6:30pm on the following dates:

Monday, January 25, 2021
Monday, February 22, 2021
Monday, March 15, 2021
Tuesday, April 6, 2021
Thursday, April 29, 2021
Monday, April 19, 2021
Monday, May 17, 2021
Monday, June 21, 2021
Monday, July 19, 2021
Monday, August 16, 2021 at 1:00pm
Monday, September 20, 2021
Monday, October 18, 2021
Monday, November 15, 2021
Monday, December 20, 2021
For questions, please call 202-328-2660.  An agenda for each meeting will be posted 48 business hours in advance of the meetings on www.dcpcsb.org.  The location for all meetings is currently to be determined. 
